990082288 08/13/2020

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD167429

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Hastee Pay Ltd	07/16/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HASTEE TECHNOLOGIES LTD
Address:	15th Floor 6 Bevis Marks,
	Bury Court
	London EC3A 7BA
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	Private company Limited by shares
Entity Country:	England and Wales

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79283848

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: HASTEE TECHNOLOGIES LTD

Address: 15th Floor 6 Bevis Marks,

Bury Court

London EC3A 7BA

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 007015 FRAME: 0368

990082288

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007015 FRAME: 0369

RECORDED: 08/13/2020